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FORM 11

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Objections/Application for Correction of Entries/Replacement of EPIC/Making of PwD Received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/£Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision Identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
22/01/2026

To date
22/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of 
receipt

Name of elector 
objecting/making 

apllication

Reasons for objection/applications Date of hearing*  Time of 
hearing*Whether 

correction of 
entry (Y/N)

Whether 
replacement 

of EPIC (Y/N)

Whether 
marking of 
PwD (Y/N)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (a) 7 (b)

1 22/01/2026 BAYAN FATHIMA Y N N   

2 22/01/2026 Nidhin Ke Pearl Y N N   

3 22/01/2026 Prakasan Y N N   

4 22/01/2026 Shemi Y N N   

5 22/01/2026 Anvar Sadath Y N N   

6 22/01/2026 Subair Y N N   

7 22/01/2026 Sameera K A Y N N   
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8 22/01/2026 Sali Y N N   

9 22/01/2026 Naseer Y N N   

10 22/01/2026 NAFAB TB Y N N   

11 22/01/2026 RESHMI MANOJ Y N N   

12 22/01/2026 Sheeba Y N N   

13 22/01/2026 Rahim Y N N   

14 22/01/2026 SAJEENA P M Y N N   

15 22/01/2026 Nasreen P A Y N N   

16 22/01/2026 Abdu Y N N   

17 22/01/2026 Fil Y N N   

18 22/01/2026 JOSHY THOMAS Y N N   

19 22/01/2026 muhammed uwais k 
m

Y N N   
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20 22/01/2026 Pathu Kutty Y N N   

21 22/01/2026 JASMlN BlJU Biju Y N N   

22 22/01/2026 Shamla Y N N   

23 22/01/2026 Shemeer Y N N   

24 22/01/2026 Asharaf K A Y N N   

25 22/01/2026 Aisha Y N N   

26 22/01/2026 Jewelin Mary Joseph Y N N   

27 22/01/2026 Joshi Y N N   

28 22/01/2026 Mohammed Rasheed Y N N   

29 22/01/2026 Shamsu Y N N   

30 22/01/2026 Fathima Y N N   

31 22/01/2026 Suhara Y N N   
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32 22/01/2026 Abdul Jabbar Y N N   

33 22/01/2026 Latha Y N N   

34 22/01/2026 Pathu Y N N   

35 22/01/2026 Sr. Roncy Y N N   

36 22/01/2026 Dini Y N N   

37 22/01/2026 Rajappan Y N N   

38 22/01/2026 Subeena Y N N   

39 22/01/2026 Sujatha Y N N   

40 22/01/2026 JIBINA K A Y N N   

41 22/01/2026 Salim Y N N   

42 22/01/2026 Beema Beevi Y N N   

43 22/01/2026 Raleela Y N N   
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44 22/01/2026 GOURI R NATH Y N N   

45 22/01/2026 Bushara Y N N   

46 22/01/2026 Shereef Y N N   

47 22/01/2026 Abdul Samad Y N N   

48 22/01/2026 Abdul  Karim Y N N   

49 22/01/2026 Khader Ibrahim Y N N   

50 22/01/2026 Ummulkulsu Y N N   

51 22/01/2026 Joseph Y N N   

52 22/01/2026 Abdul  Aseez Y N N   

53 22/01/2026 Naseena Siraj Y N N   

54 22/01/2026 Reji Kuriyakkos Y N N   

55 22/01/2026 Asainar Y N N   
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56 22/01/2026 REJEENA V A Y N N   

57 22/01/2026 Ali Mishal K A Y N N   

58 22/01/2026 ALFIYA 
RAFEEQUE 

Y N N   

59 22/01/2026 Sheykk Anvar Y N N   

60 22/01/2026 AYSHA SAJA P S Y N N   

61 22/01/2026 VAHEEDUDHEEN  
K A 

Y N N   

62 22/01/2026 Shahina V S Y N N   

63 22/01/2026 ANSIA V B Y N N   

64 22/01/2026 D Balamurugan Y N N   

65 22/01/2026 Gasnafar Y N N   

66 22/01/2026 UMARUL 
FAROOQUE K R 

Y N N   

67 22/01/2026 THANSY Y N N   
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68 22/01/2026 NOUSHABI  
SHAMSU

Y N N   

69 22/01/2026 BINO TOMY Y N N   

70 22/01/2026 Nimi Y N N   

71 22/01/2026 SAIMA ASHKER Y N N   

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated 
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office 
under rule 16(b)


